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Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

3371
938

3031
801
869
167
680
436
729
437
738
945
739
543

Ecru
819

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

101
1344
1565
2304
1718
838
441
328
233
121
59

558
1518
3727
3860
290

Skeins

0.1
0.8
0.9
1.3
1.0
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.9
2.0
2.1
0.2



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic Cream

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 105 x 181 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 7.5 x 12.9 inches   or   191 x 328 mm

Suggested Material Size: 13.4 x 18.8 inches   or   341 x 478 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.
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